20 www.GSW-USA.com
D
on
ut
 T
ab
le
 E
qu
ip
m
en
t
P
g.
 1
9
- 2
0
Plastic Flour Bin Cover
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty. /case
DN-FBC1510P 9-5/8 x 14-7/8 16 12
● Cover only
● For 9-1/4” x 14-1/4” bin opening
Replacement Caster:
KP 4114
4”
Donut Table Cart
Item No. Dimension (in) G. W. (lb) Qty. /case
DN-CART 15 x 15 x 12 19 1
Donut Frying Screen
DN-S1725
DN-S2424
DN-FS19
DN-FS23
DN-FS23N
Order No. W x L (in) Material A (Ø in/mm) B (Ø in/mm) WS (in/mm) G. W. (lbs) Qty. /case
DN-FS19 19 x 19 Stainless Steel 0.251 / 6.4 0.043 / 1.1 0.197 / 5 29 10
DN-FS23 23 x 23 Stainless Steel 0.251 / 6.4 0.043 / 1.1 0.197 / 5 36 10
DN-FS23N 23 x 23 Stainless Steel 0.251 / 6.4 0.043 / 1.1 0.276 / 7 39 10
DN-S1725 25 x 17 Nickel Plated 0.248 / 6.3 0.133 / 3.4 0.63 / 16 37 10
DN-S2424 24 x 24 Nickel Plated 0.248 / 6.3 0.133 / 3.4 0.63 / 16 43 10
DN-FB100DN-FB84 & DN-FB124
Two Step Sliding Cover Bins
Item No. Dimension (in) Load Cap. (lb) G. W. (lb)
DN-FB84 14 x 29 x 24 84 41
DN-FB124 18 x 29 x 24 124 47
DN-FB100 12 x 25 x 27 100 39
Replacement Caster:
KP 4114
4”
DN-FB84 &
DN-FB124:
Round lip
DN-FB100:
Square lip
Flour Bin & Frying Screen